
Asian Junior Championship Fujairah 2019

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 11 OCT 2019  18:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 29 Light Fly (48kg) ABDULLAH Khaled UAE
SAEDI ASL Poorya IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Ju Hyun SRI
EST
IRQ
IND
PHI

THILAKARATHNE Lakshman
JAKOV Peterson
NASER Firas Suhail
NAYAK Rajesh Kumar
MAXIMO Abalos

28:29
26:30
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

2 30 Light Fly (48kg) OZAKI Yuga JPN
JEONG Seunguk KOR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA Terhi UZB
SRI
JOR
UAE
UKR

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
THILAKARATHNE Lakshman
AL KASBEH Mohammed
ALALI Khalfan
YULIIA Semko

19:18
19:18
19:18
19:17
19:18

RED
BLUE

3 31 Light Bantam (52kg) TSENG Kuan-Ting TPE
SHAIKHOM Singh Victor IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO Abalos JOR
EST
IRQ
KOR
UZB

AL KASBEH Mohammed
JAKOV Peterson
NASER Firas Suhail
KIM Ju Hyun
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 32 Light Bantam (52kg) SHABANZADEH Alizera IRI
KARUNANAYAKA Ashen SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR YULIIA Semko FIN
KOR
JOR
PHI
IND

JUTILA Terhi
KIM Ju Hyun
AL KASBEH Mohammed
MAXIMO Abalos
NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 33 Feather (57kg) CHANG Jen-I TPE
YERMEK Yerassyl KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST JAKOV Peterson UAE
FIN
UZB
IRQ
SRI

ALALI Khalfan
JUTILA Terhi
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
NASER Firas Suhail
THILAKARATHNE Lakshman

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 34 Feather (57kg) MYAGMAR Odsuren MGL
ALBATHALI Osamah KUW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND NAYAK Rajesh Kumar KOR
JOR
UKR
UZB
PHI

KIM Ju Hyun
AL KASBEH Mohammed
YULIIA Semko
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
MAXIMO Abalos

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 35 Welter (66kg) RAWAT Jaydeep IND
SHINOMIA Kota JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ NASER Firas Suhail FIN
EST
UKR
UAE
SRI

JUTILA Terhi
JAKOV Peterson
YULIIA Semko
ALALI Khalfan
THILAKARATHNE Lakshman

29:27
30:25
30:25
29:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


